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* * nu.uIT * *
FREE 1/4 CHICKEN PLATTER

WITH 2 SEOES | 1H WALID MRLTEARY LIL | OW 12820

The restaurant from Sarasota offers 16 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $6.7. What User
doesn't like about Pollo Tropical:
| thought | would try this place for the first time today on our journeys from the church 75i am very disappointed
my wife and | both wondered why they had a smell that was not appetizing, | said good that must be smelling like
naked wings, then we came home and opened both 5 pieces and put out the real reason. It is a shame to
calculate so much for the wings, but for these our customers actually robbed customers to... read more. The
fresh and tasty juices on the drinks menu perfectly complement the meals of the restaurant, and you can try
delicious American meals like Burger or Barbecue. With fresh seafood, meat, as well as corn and rice, here they
also South American cook.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/sarasota/pollo-tropical-82/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/sarasota/pollo-tropical-82/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/

THE CRISPY CHICKEN CUBAN

Dessert

BROOKIE

Soft drinkis

JUICE

Postres de la Casa

CUATRO LECHE

Sandwiches & Wraps

EL MOJO PORK SANDWICH

Drinks

DRINKS

$7.4

$1.2

$3.1

$7.2

Restaurant Calegory

TROPICAL

Entree Only

1/4 CHICKEN ENTREE ONLY
1/2 CHICKEN ENTREE ONLY

Platters - 1 Side

BONELESS CHICKEN BREASTS
PLATTER

MOJO ROAST PORK PLATTER

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN
CHEESE

Pollo Pantry

WHOLE CHICKEN FRESH, READY

TO COOK

CHICKEN BREASTS FRESH,
READY TO COOK

$5.0
$7.6

$8.9

$8.4

$6.2

$12.3
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